
    September 19, 2016 

SECTION XI  
 ÒATHLETICS FOR All SPORTS PROGRAM Ó 

2016-17   SPORTSDAY  SCHEDULE 

Reminders will be sent out two (1) week prior to each event with a description of the activity and a contact number.   At that time 
please inform the host school of the number of athletes that will be attending.  Approximate time frame (3Ð4:30 PM).   

Activity  Day /Date Host School Contact Person 

1. Cross Country Thursday Ð Oct. 13, 2016 Shoreham/WR Paul Koretzki 
(821-8116)  (pkoretzki@swr.k12.ny.us) 

2. Soccer Thursday Ð Nov. 3, 2016 Brentwood Anthony LaScala 
(434-2356)  (alascala@bufsd.org) 

3. BBQ Activities Thursday Ð Dec. 15, 2016 Center Island Sports Beth Clark 
Ronkonkoma  (730-1595)  (bclark@southcountry.org) 

4. Bowling I Thursday Ð Jan. 12, 2017 Shirely Bowl Dan Robinson 
(434-2561)  (drobinson@bufsd.org) 

5. Basketball Thursday Ð Feb. 9, 2017  Ward Melville Pete Melore 
(730-4980)  (pmelore@3villagecsd.org) 

6. Floor Hockey Thursday Ð Mar. 2, 2017 Connetquot Bill Procaaini 
(244-2261)  (wprocaccini@ccsdi.org) 

7. Field Day Thursday Ð Apr. 6, 2017 Mattituck Caroline Wills 
(298-8471  x2272)  (cwills@mufsd.com) 

8. Fitness Thursday Ð Apr. 27, 2017 Bay Shore Taylor Harney       
(968-7687)  (tharney@bayshore.k12.ny.us) 

9. Track & Field Thursday Ð May 18, 2017 Riverhead Tim Page 
(905-1229)  (timothy.page@riverhead.net) 

10. Softball Thursday Ð Jun. 1, 2017  Longwood Jen McCarthy 
(345-2173) 
(jen.mccarthy@longwoodcsd.org) 

  Section XI Chairperson for:  Brentwood Dan Robinson 
  Interscholastic Athletics for All Program (434-2359)  (drobinson@bufsd.org)  

NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 
Brentwood, NY 11717 

Telephone 631-434-2356 
FAX 631 952-9249 

http://www.edlinesites.net/pages/NorthMiddle 

Matthew Gengler 
Principal 

Rosanne Kavanagh 
Assistant Principal 

Dan Robinson, CMAA 
Assistant Principal 
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